Aberdeenshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden

BOX BB055 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Stephen William CALDER 44 37 27 7 4 3
Sam COULL 21 24 38 10 6 2
Alan FAKLEY 107 16 10 6 2 14
Stuart Wallace PRATT 56 35 9 4 7 3
Colin Alexander SIMPSON 11 28 13 15 10 1
Stephen William SMITH 35 58 11 0 3 7

210),@ =1={0151¢)
Stephen William CALDER 43 33 35 3 2 4
Sam COULL 12 29 26 12 6 3
Alan FAKLEY 84 15 10 2 8 11
Stuart Wallace PRATT 31 37 6 4 3 4
Colin Alexander SIMPSON 9 22 21 14 8 6
Stephen William SMITH 32 25 14 6 4 3

210),¢ =1={0174
Stephen William CALDER 27 45 54 9 4 4
Sam COULL 21 25 40 26 6 6
Alan FAKLEY 125 22 12 3 9 17
Stuart Wallace PRATT 72 32 16 3 9 7
Colin Alexander SIMPSON 13 32 38 17 12 4
Stephen William SMITH 35 74 8 5 8 7

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden_08-05-2017 17:29:11.pdf Created : 08-05-2017 17:29:11



Aberdeenshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden

BOX BB058 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Stephen William CALDER 42 29 50 13 5 5
Sam COULL 10 38 32 33 10 5
Alan FAKLEY 97 20 15 6 4 21
Stuart Wallace PRATT 80 43 11 8 12 3
Colin Alexander SIMPSON 20 36 31 15 21 3
Stephen William SMITH 35 73 22 2 5 16

BOX BB059
Stephen William CALDER 40 34 40 12 8 3
Sam COULL 8 31 39 24 11 4
Alan FAKLEY 105 21 11 8 4 9
Stuart Wallace PRATT 55 38 12 2 5 8
Colin Alexander SIMPSON 7 29 28 15 10 4
Stephen William SMITH 34 57 16 7 3 5

BOX BB060, BB061

Stephen William CALDER 50 48 57 19 9 3
Sam COULL 41 53 46 19 9 7
Alan FAKLEY 116 26 19 10 8 20
Stuart Wallace PRATT 60 76 17 11 4 6
Colin Alexander SIMPSON 17 33 40 16 15 5
Stephen William SMITH 92 70 20 1 7 3

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden_08-05-2017 17:29:11.pdf Created : 08-05-2017 17:29:11



Aberdeenshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden

BOX BB062

Stephen William CALDER
Sam COULL

Alan FAKLEY

Stuart Wallace PRATT
Colin Alexander SIMPSON
Stephen William SMITH

BOX BB063

Stephen William CALDER
Sam COULL

Alan FAKLEY

Stuart Wallace PRATT
Colin Alexander SIMPSON
Stephen William SMITH

BOX BBPV021

Stephen William CALDER
Sam COULL

Alan FAKLEY

Stuart Wallace PRATT
Colin Alexander SIMPSON
Stephen William SMITH

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden_08-05-2017 17:29:11.pdf Created : 08-05-2017 17:29:11

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
27 41 53 21
15 40 55 21
100 18 20 10
38 90 12 7
19 34 37 21
108 41 12 6

59 63 117 40
49 83 93 35
175 35 28 9
34 129 25 11
25 68 70 42
148 66 13 8

80 78 85 14
58 85 75 25
211 42 28 8
62 99 25 10
20 52 52 31
104 64 30 14

17
10
13
12

12
21
22
19

6th

19
10

13

13

20
10
18
16



Aberdeenshire Council
Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden

BOX BBPV022, BBPV023, BBPV024

Stephen William CALDER 105 93 106 28 17 12
Sam COULL 38 102 104 49 15 14
Alan FAKLEY 244 52 28 18 19 33
Stuart Wallace PRATT 71 143 35 10 23 14
Colin Alexander SIMPSON 46 72 94 34 29 13
Stephen William SMITH 164 86 25 10 9 24

Stephen William CALDER
Sam COULL

Alan FAKLEY

Stuart Wallace PRATT
Colin Alexander SIMPSON

o O O o o o
o O O o o o
o O O o o o
o O O o o o
o O O o o o
o O O o o o

Stephen William SMITH

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden_08-05-2017 17:29:11.pdf Created : 08-05-2017 17:29:11



