### Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

# Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden

BOX BB055	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Stephen William CALDER	44	37	27	7	4	3	
Sam COULL	21	24	38	10	6	2	
Alan FAKLEY	107	16	10	6	2	14	
Stuart Wallace PRATT	56	35	9	4	7	3	
Colin Alexander SIMPSON	11	28	13	15	10	1	
Stephen William SMITH	35	58	11	0	3	7	

BOX BB056	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Stephen William CALDER	43	33	35	3	2	4	
Sam COULL	12	29	26	12	6	3	
Alan FAKLEY	84	15	10	2	8	11	
Stuart Wallace PRATT	31	37	6	4	3	4	
Colin Alexander SIMPSON	9	22	21	14	8	6	
Stephen William SMITH	32	25	14	6	4	3	

BOX BB057	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Stephen William CALDER	27	45	54	9	4	4	
Sam COULL	21	25	40	26	6	6	
Alan FAKLEY	125	22	12	3	9	17	
Stuart Wallace PRATT	72	32	16	3	9	7	
Colin Alexander SIMPSON	13	32	38	17	12	4	
Stephen William SMITH	35	74	8	5	8	7	

#### Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

# Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden

BOX BB058	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Stephen William CALDER	42	29	50	13	5	5	
Sam COULL	10	38	32	33	10	5	
Alan FAKLEY	97	20	15	6	4	21	
Stuart Wallace PRATT	80	43	11	8	12	3	
Colin Alexander SIMPSON	20	36	31	15	21	3	
Stephen William SMITH	35	73	22	2	5	16	

BOX BB059	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Stephen William CALDER	40	34	40	12	8	3	
Sam COULL	8	31	39	24	11	4	
Alan FAKLEY	105	21	11	8	4	9	
Stuart Wallace PRATT	55	38	12	2	5	8	
Colin Alexander SIMPSON	7	29	28	15	10	4	
Stephen William SMITH	34	57	16	7	3	5	

BOX BB060, BB061	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Stephen William CALDER	50	48	57	19	9	3	
Sam COULL	41	53	46	19	9	7	
Alan FAKLEY	116	26	19	10	8	20	
Stuart Wallace PRATT	60	76	17	11	4	6	
Colin Alexander SIMPSON	17	33	40	16	15	5	
Stephen William SMITH	92	70	20	1	7	3	

### Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

# Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden

BOX BB062	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Stephen William CALDER	27	41	53	21	7	5	
Sam COULL	15	40	55	21	17	4	
Alan FAKLEY	100	18	20	10	10	19	
Stuart Wallace PRATT	38	90	12	7	13	10	
Colin Alexander SIMPSON	19	34	37	21	12	8	
Stephen William SMITH	108	41	12	6	5	13	

BOX BB063	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Stephen William CALDER	59	63	117	40	7	2	
Sam COULL	49	83	93	35	14	2	
Alan FAKLEY	175	35	28	9	5	29	
Stuart Wallace PRATT	34	129	25	11	11	9	
Colin Alexander SIMPSON	25	68	70	42	30	5	
Stephen William SMITH	148	66	13	8	7	12	

BOX BBPV021	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Stephen William CALDER	80	78	85	14	4	13	
Sam COULL	58	85	75	25	12	7	
Alan FAKLEY	211	42	28	8	21	20	
Stuart Wallace PRATT	62	99	25	10	22	10	
Colin Alexander SIMPSON	20	52	52	31	19	18	
Stephen William SMITH	104	64	30	14	7	16	

# Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

# Ward 6 - Peterhead South and Cruden

Contest Name :

BOX BBPV022, BBPV023, BBPV024	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Stephen William CALDER	105	93	106	28	17	12	
Sam COULL	38	102	104	49	15	14	
Alan FAKLEY	244	52	28	18	19	33	
Stuart Wallace PRATT	71	143	35	10	23	14	
Colin Alexander SIMPSON	46	72	94	34	29	13	
Stephen William SMITH	164	86	25	10	9	24	

Manual Entry	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Stephen William CALDER	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	
Sam COULL	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	
Alan FAKLEY	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	
Stuart Wallace PRATT	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	
Colin Alexander SIMPSON	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	
Stephen William SMITH	0	0	0	0	0 0	0	

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.